If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the foIIowing parties' candidates would you be most likely to support? / Well, which party would you say you are leaning towards?
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Base: All Answering (unwtd) 694 300 394 180 289 225 27 101 282 284 63 211 217 203
Base: All Answering (wtd) 684 336 348 170 234 280 55 216 233 180 72 165 194 254
259 139 120 39 74 145 16 111 82 51 17 37 71 134
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 38% 41% 34% 23% 32% 52% 29% 51% 35% 28% 24% 22% 36% 53%
o)) o HI* * K JKL
193 91 101 47 74 72 9 4 76 66 22 48 57 65
The Ontario Liberal Party 28% 27% 29% 27% 32% 26% 17% 19% 33% 37% 31% 29% 29% 26%
* %k * G G *
167 75 92 63 64 4 14 45 58 51 20 66 PP 39
The Ontario New Democratic Party 24% 22% 26% 37% 27% 15% 25% 21% 25% 29% 28% 40% 22% 15%
E E * % * * LM
30 7 23 12 13 5 11 9 4 6 7 7 12 5
Green Party of Ontario 4% 2% 6% 7% 6% 2% 20% 4% 2% 4% 10% 4% 6% 2%
A E E * %k * M *
35 23 12 9 8 18 5 12 13 5 5 7 12 11
Some other party 5% 7% 3% 5% 4% 6% 9% 5% 6% 3% 7% 4% 6% 4%
* %k * *
684 336 348 170 234 280 55 216 233 180 72 165 194 254
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Thinking about the Progressive Conservative government in Ontario under the leadership of Premier Doug Ford, from what you have seen, read, or heard, would you say that you strongly approve, somewhat
approve, somewhat disapprove, or strongly disapprove of their performance?
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Base: All Answering (unwtd) 850 356 494 232 354 264 41 130 343 336 82 265 266 237
Base: All Answering (wtd) 850 409 441 235 293 323 88 269 281 211 101 217 239 292
426 217 209 101 135 190 34 152 145 95 46 % 115 172
Top 2 Box (Net) 50% 53% 47% 43% 46% 59% 38% 57% 52% 45% 46% 43% 48% 59%
D * [ * KL
101 50 51 20 35 46 3 42 36 19 6 26 31 38
Strongly approve 12% 12% 11% 9% 12% 14% 4% 16% 13% 9% 6% 12% 13% 13%
* *
326 167 159 81 100 144 31 110 109 76 40 68 84 134
Somewhat approve 38% 41% 36% 35% 34% 45% 35% 41% 39% 36% 39% 31% 35% 46%
D * * KL
424 192 231 133 158 133 55 117 136 116 55 124 125 120
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 50% 47% 53% 57% 54% 41% 62% 43% 48% 55% 54% 57% 52% 41%
E E * G * M M
219 97 121 75 70 73 23 66 70 60 31 62 58 67
Somewhat disapprove 26% 24% 28% 32% 24% 23% 26% 25% 25% 28% 31% 29% 24% 23%
* *
205 95 110 58 87 60 32 50 66 56 24 61 66 54
Strongly disapprove 24% 23% 25% 25% 30% 18% 36% 19% 24% 27% 23% 28% 28% 18%
E G* * M M
850 409 441 235 293 323 88 269 281 211 101 217 239 292
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Some people say that the Progressive Conservative government under Premier Doug Ford has done a good job and deserves to be re-elected during the next provincial election which will be held on June 2nd /
Other people say that it is time for another provincial party to take over and run the province after the election on June 2nd. Which of these statements is closest to your point of view?

00|00  Gender | AGE [ Aer |
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 850 356 494 232 354 264 41 130 343 336 82 265 266 237
Base: All Answering (wtd) 850 409 441 235 293 323 88 269 281 211 101 217 239 292
355 182 172 71 108 175 24 144 118 68 35 68 92 160

Ford government has done a good job and deserves re-
election 42% 45% 39% 30% 37% 54% 28% 54% 42% 32% 34% 31% 38% 55%
cb * FHI | * JKL
495 227 268 163 185 148 64 125 163 144 67 149 147 133
Time for another provincial party to take over 58% 55% 61% 70% 63% 46% 72% 46% 58% 68% 66% 69% 62% 5%

E E G* G GH M* M M

850 409 441 235 293 323 88 269 281 211 101 217 239 292

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which of the provincial party leaders do you think would make the best Premier of Ontario?

A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Answering (unwtd) 850 356 494 232 354 264 41 130 343 336 82 265 266 237
Base: All Answering (wtd) 850 409 441 235 293 323 88 269 281 211 101 217 239 292
366 180 187 64 115 188 38 137 123 68 27 70 104 165
PC Leader Doug Ford 43% 44% 42% 27% 39% 58% 43% 51% 44% 32% 27% 32% 43% 57%
C cb * | | * JK JKL
191 103 87 62 65 64 13 41 67 69 25 53 52 61
Liberal Leader Steven Del Duca 22% 25% 20% 27% 22% 20% 15% 15% 24% 33% 25% 24% 22% 21%
* FGH *
293 126 167 109 113 71 37 91 91 74 49 95 83 66
NDP Leader Andrea Horwath 34% 31% 38% 46% 39% 22% 42% 34% 32% 35% 48% 44% 35% 23%
E E * M* M M
850 409 441 235 293 323 88 269 281 211 101 217 239 292
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




